AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

AUTOMATIC DOOR KEY SWITCHES
ARCHITECTS /ENGINEERS SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
All CM-160/170/180 series key switches are complete ready-to-install assemblies.
They are supplied with mounting hardware, 2 keys and 6” wire leads.
1" D
CUT OUT
FOR SWITCH
(83mm)
3 ¼”
(70mm)
2 ¾”
(114mm)
4 ½”
MODEL DESCRIPTION
1 11/16” X 3” LAMACOID
CM-160/20 OFF-OPEN MOMENTARY
CM-160/21 OFF-AUTO MAINTAINED
CM-160/22 AUTO-OFF-HOLD OPEN MAINTAINED
CM-160/23 OFF-DAY-NIGHT MAINTAINED
CM-160/24 OFF-EXIT-AUTO-HOLD OPEN MAINTAINED
1 1/2” X 4 1/2” NARROW STAINLESS
CM-170/20 OFF-OPEN MOMENTARY
CM-170/21 OFF-AUTO MAINTAINED
CM-170/22 AUTO-OFF-HOLD OPEN MAINTAINED
CM-170/23 OFF-DAY-NIGHT MAINTAINED
CM-170/24 OFF-EXIT-AUTO-HOLD OPEN MAINTAINED
2 3/4” X 4 1/2” SINGLE GANG STAINLESS
CM-180/20 OFF-OPEN MOMENTARY
CM-180/21 OFF-AUTO MAINTAINED
CM-180/22 AUTO-OFF-HOLD OPEN MAINTAINED
CM-180/23 OFF-DAY-NIGHT MAINTAINED
CM-160/24 OFF-EXIT-AUTO-HOLD OPEN MAINTAINED
CM-A126 2 KEYS FOR KEY SWITCHES
CM-170
CM-180